
DATE DAY

CHS 

SCORE OPPONENT
OPP.   

SCORE SITE TIME

TBD Saturday Black and Gold Game Home TBD

TBD TBD Bucanners tournament Away TBD

TBD TBD Bucanners tournament Away TBD

2/20/24 Tuesday Central Away 6:30/7:15

2/23/24 Thursday Crystal River Away 5/6:15

2/27/24 Tuesday Tarpon Springs Away 6:30

2/28/24 Tuesday Weeki Wachee Home 6:15/7

3/6/24 Wednesday Crystal River Home 5/6:15

3/7/24 Thursday Belleview Away 6/7:15

3/8/24 Friday Lecanto Home 6:15/7

3/11/24 Monday Lecanto Away 6:15/7

3/13/24 Monday Nature Coast Away 6:15/7

3/20/24 Wednesday Hernando Home 6:15/7

4/1/24 Monday Villages Away 6/7:15

4/3/24 Wednesday *** Central Home 6:30/7:15

4/4/24 Thursday Carrolwood Day Home 5/6:15

4/10/24 Wednesday Springstead Away 6:15/7

4/16-4/19 District Playoff Away TBD

TOTAL

***Senior Night 
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